Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hana Steel - (854548) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.65
29.70
29.93
30.00
30.36
31.73
32.20
32.84
34.08
37.28
37.91
38.77
38.93
39.05

41.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.65
29.70
30.00
29.93
30.36
31.73
32.20

32.84
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

462
460
449
446
430
377
361
340
304
232
221
206
204
202
167

WA Pts

462
460
446
449
430
377
361
340

Round

H
H

Round

H
H

Date

07/12/14
28/09/14
19/01/14
09/03/14
29/09/13
10/03/13
15/12/12
14/04/12
23/10/11
16/07/11
20/03/11
23/04/11
22/05/11
25/06/11
24/10/10

Date

07/12/14
28/09/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
29/09/13
10/03/13
15/12/12
14/04/12

Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Ealing March Development Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet

Venue

Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Windsor
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Southampton
Bournemouth
Littledown
Basingstoke
Swindon
Ealing
Basingstoke
Woking
Waterlooville

Basingstoke

Venue

Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Windsor
Basingstoke
Southampton
Bournemouth

Littledown

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.08
37.28
39.05
38.93
38.77
37.91

41.58

Copyright 2024

232
202
204
206
221
167

23/10/11
16/07/11
25/06/11
22/05/11
23/04/11
20/03/11
24/10/10

Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me
Ealing March Development Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke
Swindon
Waterlooville
Woking
Basingstoke
Ealing

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Page 2/2
4

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



