Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hana Steel - (854548) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.65	462	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Basingstoke	3
29.70	460	Н	28/09/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
29.93	449	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Basingstoke	2
30.00	446		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
30.36	430		29/09/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
31.73	377		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
32.20	361		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
32.84	340		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke	2
34.08	304		23/10/11	Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
37.28	232	Н	16/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
37.91	221	F	20/03/11	Ealing March Development Meet	Ealing	Basingstoke	3
38.77	206		23/04/11	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
38.93	204	F	22/05/11	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Basingstoke	3
39.05	202		25/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	3
41.58	167		24/10/10	Basingstoke Bluefins	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.65	462	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Basingstoke	3
29.70	460	Н	28/09/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
30.00	446		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	2
29.93	449	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Basingstoke	2
30.36	430		29/09/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
31.73	377		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Basingstoke	2
32.20	361		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Basingstoke	2
32.84 2024 Copyright	340 1		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Basingstoke Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
34.08	304		23/10/11	Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
37.28	232	Н	16/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Basingstoke	3
39.05	202		25/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Basingstoke	3
38.93	204	F	22/05/11	Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet	Woking	Basingstoke	3
38.77	206		23/04/11	Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
37.91	221	F	20/03/11	Ealing March Development Meet	Ealing	Basingstoke	3
41.58	167		24/10/10	Basingstoke Bluefins	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS